
3 HANDICAP LEAGUE Plymouth & District Table Tennis Club sponsored by Shopfitting by SWS
Ivybridge v

Played at: HQ Date: 15/02/2022
HOME TEAM NAMES 1 2 TOTAL ACCUM VISITING TEAM NAMES 1 2 TOTAL ACCUM

A Alan Spencer 25 25 50 50 X 22 14 36 36
B Alan Davis 25 15 40 90 Y 16 25 41 77
C Jeremy Willcox 25 25 50 140 Z 17 9 26 103
B Alan Davis 21 22 43 183 X Crispin Jordan 25 25 50 153
A Alan Spencer 25 25 50 233 Z James Emony 15 16 31 184
C Jeremy Willcox 16 25 41 274 Y Dave Vanstone 25 20 45 229
B Alan Davis 25 25 50 324 Z James Emony 8 11 19 248
C Jeremy Willcox 25 18 43 367 X Crispin Jordan 21 25 46 294
A Alan Spencer 23 22 45 412 Y Dave Vanstone 25 25 50 344

D Alan Spencer 17 21 38 450 D 25 25 50 394Jeremy Willcox
ADD THE TEAM HANDICAP HERE (or 0) --> 450 ADD THE TEAM HANDICAP HERE (or 0) --> 394

Captain: Alan Spencer TOTAL 450 Captain: TOTAL 394

ENTER MATCH COMMENTS BELOW TO ASSIST IN ANY WRITE UP

Alan Spencer 145 Crispin Jordan 132
Alan Davis 133 Dave Vanstone 136
Jeremy Willcox 134 James Emony 76
Doubles 38 Doubles 50

Totals 450 394
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Crispin Jordan
Dave Vanstone
James Emony

Crispin Jordan
Dave Vanstone

Crispin Jordan
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